79LSB02451EN version: 1.0
6 AX, 10 AX & 20 AX switch modules - metal
● BS EN 60669-1
Cat. no. Description Qty
GUG202OC*** 6 AX 2 way retractive and centre off 1
GUG102R*** 10 AX 2 way retractive SP 1
GUG102T*** 10 AX 2 way SP toggle switch 1
GUG10IT*** 10 AX intermediate toggle 1
GUG20DPK*** 20 A 1 way DP key operated 1
GUG202K*** 20 AX 2 way key operated 1
GUG202KEL***  20 AX 2 way key operated marked emergency lighting 1
● Full metal surround on all modules
● Tactile switch action
Communication modules
● BS EN 3041 (where applicable)